

Town of Hopkinton

Full
Bid
Pricing
Sheets

(scroll down)

Harshaw Paving and Reclamation
Company Name

BID FORM
Revised Bid Form per Addendum #2

2024 Materials & Services - Roadway Improvement Construction Services, per scope of work

Item No	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1A	Placement of Bituminous Concrete	5,500	Ton	\$ 98.00	\$ 539,000.00
1B	Tack Coat	1,700	Gal	\$ 6.00	\$ 10,200.00
2	Pulverize & Reshape Existing Bituminous Concrete Pavement	5,000	SY	\$ 7.10	\$ 35,500.00
3	Bituminous Concrete Berm	150	Ton	\$ 175.00	\$ 26,250.00
4	By Hand Bituminous Concrete	100	Ton	\$ 175.00	\$ 17,500.00
5A	Catch Basins & Manholes, Adjust to Grade	125	Each	\$ 425.00	\$ 53,125.00
5B	Catch Basins & Manholes, Remodeled	25	FT	\$ 275.00	\$ 6,875.00
6	Water Gate Box Adjusted	10	Each	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00
7	Frames & Grates or Covers	10	Each	\$ 750.00	\$ 7,500.00
8A	Cement Concrete for Sidewalks	50	SY	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00
8B	Cement Concrete for Wheelchair ramp	200	SY	\$ 250.00	\$ 50,000.00
8C	Cement Concrete for Driveway Apron	50	SY	\$ 300.00	\$ 15,000.00
9	Bituminous Concrete Excavation by Cold Planer	5,000	SY	\$ 5.50	\$ 27,500.00
10	Unclassified Excavation	50	CY	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,000.00
Note to bidders: The Town intends to award items 1-10 to a single contractor. Bid on all items of work. The low bid will be based on the total bid for items 1-10.				Total (Add item totals 1-10)	\$ 804,450.00

Lorusso Corp.
Company Name

BID FORM
Revised Bid Form per Addendum #2

2024 Materials & Services - Roadway Improvement Construction Services, per scope of work

Item No	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1A	Placement of Bituminous Concrete	5,500	Ton	\$ 130.00	\$ 715,000.00
1B	Tack Coat	1,700	Gal	\$ 10.00	\$ 17,000.00
2	Pulverize & Reshape Existing Bituminous Concrete Pavement	5,000	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 50,000.00
3	Bituminous Concrete Berm	150	Ton	\$ 200.00	\$ 30,000.00
4	By Hand Bituminous Concrete	100	Ton	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,000.00
5A	Catch Basins & Manholes, Adjust to Grade	125	Each	\$ 450.00	\$ 56,250.00
5B	Catch Basins & Manholes, Remodeled	25	FT	\$ 450.00	\$ 11,250.00
6	Water Gate Box Adjusted	10	Each	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00
7	Frames & Grates or Covers	10	Each	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
8A	Cement Concrete for Sidewalks	50	SY	\$ 160.00	\$ 8,000.00
8B	Cement Concrete for Wheelchair ramp	200	SY	\$ 160.00	\$ 32,000.00
8C	Cement Concrete for Driveway Apron	50	SY	\$ 160.00	\$ 8,000.00
9	Bituminous Concrete Excavation by Cold Planer	5,000	SY	\$ 8.00	\$ 40,000.00
10	Unclassified Excavation	50	CY	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00
Note to bidders: The Town intends to award items 1-10 to a single contractor. Bid on all items of work. The low bid will be based on the total bid for items 1-10.				Total (Add item totals 1-10)	\$ 999,250.00

BID FORM
Revised Bid Form per Addendum #2

2024 Materials & Services - Roadway Improvement Construction Services, per scope of work

Item No	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1A	Placement of Bituminous Concrete	5,500	Ton	\$ 127.50	\$ 701,250.00
1B	Tack Coat	1,700	Gal	\$6.00	\$ 10,200.00
2	Pulverize & Reshape Existing Bituminous Concrete Pavement	5,000	SY	\$ 8.00	\$ 40,000.00
3	Bituminous Concrete Berm	150	Ton	\$165.00	\$24,750.00
4	By Hand Bituminous Concrete	100	Ton	\$200.00	\$20,000.00
5A	Catch Basins & Manholes, Adjust to Grade	125	Each	\$ 250.00	\$ 31,250.00
5B	Catch Basins & Manholes, Remodeled	25	FT	\$ 400.00	\$ 10,000.00
6	Water Gate Box Adjusted	10	Each	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
7	Frames & Grates or Covers	10	Each	\$475.00	\$4,750.00
8A	Cement Concrete for Sidewalks	50	SY	\$125.00	\$6,250.00
8B	Cement Concrete for Wheelchair ramp	200	SY	\$ 125.00	\$ 25,000.00
8C	Cement Concrete for Driveway Apron	50	SY	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,250.00
9	Bituminous Concrete Excavation by Cold Planer	5,000	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 30,000.00
10	Unclassified Excavation	50	CY	\$90.00	\$4,500.00
	Note to bidders: The Town intends to award items 1-10 to a single contractor. Bid on all items of work. The low bid will be based on the total bid for items 1-10.			Total (Add item totals 1-10)	\$916,700.00

BID FORM
Revised Bid Form per Addendum #2

2024 Materials & Services - Roadway Improvement Construction Services, per scope of work

Item No	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1A	Placement of Bituminous Concrete	5,500	Ton	\$ 135.00	\$ 742,500.00
1B	Tack Coat	1,700	Gal	\$ 6.50	\$ 11,050.00
2	Pulverize & Reshape Existing Bituminous Concrete Pavement	5,000	SY	\$ 10.50	\$ 52,500.00
3	Bituminous Concrete Berm	150	Ton	\$ 300.00	\$ 45,000.00
4	By Hand Bituminous Concrete	100	Ton	\$ 300.00	\$ 30,000.00
5A	Catch Basins & Manholes, Adjust to Grade	125	Each	\$ 425.00	\$ 53,125.00
5B	Catch Basins & Manholes, Remodeled	25	FT	\$ 400.00	\$ 10,000.00
6	Water Gate Box Adjusted	10	Each	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00
7	Frames & Grates or Covers	10	Each	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 11,000.00
8A	Cement Concrete for Sidewalks	50	SY	\$ 500.00	\$ 25,000.00
8B	Cement Concrete for Wheelchair ramp	200	SY	\$ 600.00	\$ 120,000.00
8C	Cement Concrete for Driveway Apron	50	SY	\$ 550.00	\$ 27,500.00
9	Bituminous Concrete Excavation by Cold Planer	5,000	SY	\$ 6.75	\$ 33,750.00
10	Unclassified Excavation	50	CY	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00
	Note to bidders: The Town intends to award items 1-10 to a single contractor. Bid on all items of work. The low bid will be based on the total bid for items 1-10.			Total (Add item totals 1-10)	\$ 1,171,925.00

A. F. Amorello & Sons, Inc.
Company Name

BID FORM
Revised Bid Form per Addendum #2

2024 Materials & Services - Roadway Improvement Construction Services, per scope of work

Item No	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1A	Placement of Bituminous Concrete	5,500	Ton	\$ 118.00	\$ 649,000.00
1B	Tack Coat	1,700	Gal	\$ 12.00	\$ 20,400.00
2	Pulverize & Reshape Existing Bituminous Concrete Pavement	5,000	SY	\$ 13.00	\$ 65,000.00
3	Bituminous Concrete Berm	150	Ton	\$ 260.00	\$ 39,000.00
4	By Hand Bituminous Concrete	100	Ton	\$ 225.00	\$ 22,500.00
5A	Catch Basins & Manholes, Adjust to Grade	125	Each	\$ 360.00	\$ 45,000.00
5B	Catch Basins & Manholes, Remodeled	25	FT	\$ 380.00	\$ 9,500.00
6	Water Gate Box Adjusted	10	Each	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00
7	Frames & Grates or Covers	10	Each	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 12,000.00
8A	Cement Concrete for Sidewalks	50	SY	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,250.00
8B	Cement Concrete for Wheelchair ramp	200	SY	\$ 185.00	\$ 37,000.00
8C	Cement Concrete for Driveway Apron	50	SY	\$ 36.00	\$ 1,800.00
9	Bituminous Concrete Excavation by Cold Planer	5,000	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 60,000.00
10	Unclassified Excavation	50	CY	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,000.00
	Note to bidders: The Town intends to award items 1-10 to a single contractor. Bid on all items of work. The low bid will be based on the total bid for items 1-10.			Total (Add item totals 1-10)	\$ 969,950.00

J.H. Lynch & Sons, Inc.

Company Name

BID FORM
Revised Bid Form per Addendum #2

2024 Materials & Services - Roadway Improvement Construction Services, per scope of work

Item No	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1A	Placement of Bituminous Concrete	5,500	Ton	\$ 107.00	\$588,500.00
1B	Tack Coat	1,700	Gal	\$ 9.50	\$ 16,150.00
2	Pulverize & Reshape Existing Bituminous Concrete Pavement	5,000	SY	\$ 6.50	\$ 32,500.00
3	Bituminous Concrete Berm	150	Ton	\$ 210.00	\$ 31,500.00
4	By Hand Bituminous Concrete	100	Ton	\$ 255.00	\$ 25,500.00
5A	Catch Basins & Manholes, Adjust to Grade	125	Each	\$ 360.00	\$ 45,000.00
5B	Catch Basins & Manholes, Remodeled	25	FT	\$ 425.00	\$ 10,625.00
6	Water Gate Box Adjusted	10	Each	\$ 325.00	\$ 3,250.00
7	Frames & Grates or Covers	10	Each	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,000.00
8A	Cement Concrete for Sidewalks	50	SY	\$ 140.00	\$ 7,000.00
8B	Cement Concrete for Wheelchair ramp	200	SY	\$ 145.00	\$ 29,000.00
8C	Cement Concrete for Driveway Apron	50	SY	\$ 160.00	\$ 8,000.00
9	Bituminous Concrete Excavation by Cold Planer	5,000	SY	\$ 6.50	\$ 32,500.00
10	Unclassified Excavation	50	CY	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00
	Note to bidders: The Town intends to award items 1-10 to a single contractor. Bid on all items of work. The low bid will be based on the total bid for items 1-10.			Total (Add item totals 1-10)	\$ 837,275.00